
Posizione Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist.

M20
1. 101 JURIETTI, Gioele 1995 CDO BIKE&RUN 6702 CLARO 57:09 --
2. 107 NANI, Luca 1993 KEFORMA TEAM 6592 S. ANTONINO 1:00:04 +2:55
3. 111 GNESA, Stefano 1992 CDO BIKE&RUN 6596 GORDOLA 1:00:09 +3:00
4. 112 BARLOGGIO, Damiano 1984 CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 CUGNASCO 1:04:09 +7:00
5. 116 OEHEN, Lukas 1986 GAB BELLINZONA 6533 LUMINO 1:04:52 +7:43
6. 123 STUTZ, Jan 1989 VIRTUS LOCARNO 8050 ZÜRICH 1:05:25 +8:16
7. 122 PURICELLI, Christian 1985 TEAM COMACINA 6948 PORZA 1:07:40 +10:31
8. 167 OLIVA, Jonas 2006 GAD DONGIO 6721 MOTTO-BLENIO 1:07:55 +10:45
9. 117 FERACO, Luca 2004 ATLETICA MENDRISIOTTO 22026 MASLIANICO 1:09:51 +12:42
10. 110 MARTIGNONI, Luca 1993 CDO BIKE&RUN 6616 LOSONE 1:10:46 +13:36
11. 169 SMITH, Oliver 1986 SP LOCARNESE 6605 LOCARNO 1:11:08 +13:58
12. 118 ROVIRA, Riccardo 2004 ATLETICA MENDRISIOTTO 6833 VACALLO 1:15:04 +17:55
13. 168 BOZZINI, Ivano 1993 JOHN DEERE 6722 CORZONESO 1:16:26 +19:16
14. 104 CORDONE, Dominique Giuliano 1995 LAUFGRUPPE GLARUS 6645 BRIONE S. MINUSIO 1:17:51 +20:42
15. 120 GENERELLI, Paolo 1989 K3 6672 GORDEVIO 1:19:27 +22:17
16. 105 CARON, Danny 1993 GREINA TRAIL 6600 LOCARNO 1:22:29 +25:20
17. 103 SIMONETTA, Davide Elias 1995 KRATOS 6532 CASTIONE 1:22:43 +25:34
18. 109 NICORA, Elia 1989 DOG TRAIL CANICROSS TICINO 6675 CEVIO 1:24:03 +26:54
19. 102 STUTZ, Julian 1991 GYMTONIC 6914 CARONA 1:25:13 +28:04
20. 115 MARTIGNONI, Andrea 2002 CDO BIKE&RUN 6616 LOSONE 1:26:27 +29:18
21. 119 BIONDO, Guido 1991 INDIPENDENTE 6616 LOSONE 1:29:01 +31:52
22. 121 PASINI, Ivan 1985 RANDOM 6516 CUGNASCO 1:29:09 +31:59
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23. 114 DONINI, Andrea 1991 6600 LOCARNO 1:29:50 +32:41
24. 106 LOPES REDE, Joao Tomas 1998 KRATOS 6500 BELLINZONA 1:55:26 +58:16
n.a. 108 MARZULLO, Davide 1986 PELORUN 6900 LUGANO
n.a. 113 FUMI, Edoardo 1991 CDO BIKE&RUN 6540 CASTANEDA

F20
1. 159 STAMPANONI, Paola 1985 GAB BELLINZONA 6954 BIGORIO 1:05:32 --
2. 158 LEONARDI, Manuela 1985 GREINA TRAIL 6780 AIROLO 1:13:43 +8:11
3. 155 PITTET, Manon 1996 USA SCONA 6648 MINUSIO 1:17:19 +11:47
4. 157 ENGELHARDT, Arianna 1995 SCUDERIA ADRIANO ENGELHARDT 6671 GIUMAGLIO 1:19:43 +14:11
5. 156 ERHART, Caroline 1994 6900 LUGANO 1:23:59 +18:27
6. 154 QUARANTINI, Sara 1989 RC BELLINZONA 6962 VIGANELLO 1:26:54 +21:21
7. 160 PELLANDA, Seila 1990 GREINA TRAIL 6600 LOCARNO 1:28:44 +23:11
8. 153 MASTRODICASA, Ebrisa 1990 OCR TICINO 6987 CASLANO 1:31:03 +25:31
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M40
1. 131 STAMPANONI, Elia 1977 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6954 BIGORIO 1:01:44 --
2. 129 PAGNAMENTA, Omar 1979 SP LOCARNESE 6924 SORENGO 1:05:40 +3:55
3. 128 HORN, Lorenz 1978 CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 CUGNASCO 1:06:55 +5:11
4. 127 CATTORI, Jean-Marc 1974 VIRTUS LOCARNO 6600 LOCARNO 1:07:55 +6:10
5. 130 FORNI, Ruben 1975 MOESA RUNNERS 6537 GRONO 1:09:56 +8:11
6. 166 OLIVA, Loris 1975 TEAM FAMILY RUN 6721 MOTTO-BLENIO 1:11:40 +9:55
7. 126 BIANCO, Simone 1977 AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 28881 CASALE CORTE CERRO 1:14:16 +12:31
8. 133 SIMONA, Lorenzo 1974 SP LOCARNESE 6648 MINUSIO 1:17:29 +15:44
9. 124 GENERELLI, Angelo 1975 GOV 6672 GORDEVIO 1:22:05 +20:21
10. 125 ZUCCHI, marco 1976 OSSOLA SKY RUNNING 28818 PREMENO 1:25:45 +24:01
11. 132 FRESTA, Roberto 1980 NON MOLLARE MAI 6596 GORDOLA 1:31:47 +30:02
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F40
1. 431 SERAFINI, susanna 1974 RC BELLINZONA 6500 BELLINZONA 1:12:07 --
2. 163 LUPATINI, Monica 1974 CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 CUGNASCO 1:16:34 +4:26
3. 220 LEONARDI ORSO, Leda 1974 GOTTHARD SKIMO 6803 CAMIGNOLO 1:16:51 +4:44
4. 162 SAUTER, Alexandra 1982 SP LOCARNESE 6656 GOLINO 1:25:03 +12:56
5. 165 SCHOLZ, Martina 1978 GREINA TRAIL 6718 OLIVONE 1:31:23 +19:15
6. 248 FRESTA-SCHLUB, Melody 1976 6596 GORDOLA 1:31:47 +19:40
7. 349 CONZA, Lisa 1983 SAM MASSAGNO 6802 RIVERA 1:33:41 +21:34
8. 161 CHIESA, Aline 1976 GREINA TRAIL 6710 BIASCA 1:33:44 +21:36
9. 235 FRANCISCI, Janet 1975 SAM MASSAGNO 6983 MAGLIASO 1:33:53 +21:46
10. 164 PUCKAITE, Agne 1982 BRADIPI DEL GAZZIROLA 6612 ASCONA 1:36:06 +23:59
11. 249 CASPARIS, Heather 1976 SP LOCARNESE 6616 LOSONE 1:37:05 +24:58
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M50
1. 134 MASSERA, Fabio 1968 SAIM ISONE MEDEGLIA 6810 ISONE 1:02:59 --
2. 449 MERONI, Alberto 1970 RC BELLINZONA 6500 BELLINZONA 1:06:48 +3:49
3. 135 MARTA, Massimo 1973 MOESA RUNNERS 6535 ROVEREDO GR 1:11:55 +8:55
4. 136 FRANCHINI, Alberto 1964 FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE 6924 SORENGO 1:20:39 +17:40
5. 138 GAUER, Hanspeter 1967 BALZNER SCHWIMMCLUB 9496 BALZERS 1:22:45 +19:46
6. 140 OBERTI, Marco 1964 SAM MASSAGNO 6710 BIASCA 1:23:02 +20:03
7. 139 KIELIGER, Matthias 1972 8126 ZUMIKON 1:37:23 +34:24
8. 142 COEN, Italo 1965 RC BELLINZONA 6833 VACALLO 1:39:52 +36:52
9. 137 SCHIAVANO, Delfio 1967 SP LOCARNESE 6600 LOCARNO 1:52:22 +49:22
n.a. 141 DELORENZI, Massimo 1964 6930 BEDANO
n.a. 143 GENZOLI, Pietro 1971 CDO BIKE&RUN 6981 BANCO

F50
1. 394 BRAGAGNOLO, Jeannette 1971 GAB BELLINZONA 6592 S. ANTONINO 1:15:10 --
2. 363 ENGELHARDT, Paola 1964 SCUDERIA ADRIANO ENGELHARDT 6600 LOCARNO 1:15:40 +29
3. 368 BORGNA, Angela 1967 SFG BIASCA 6710 BIASCA 1:38:20 +23:10
4. 370 BELLORINI, Marie-Christine 1968 RC BELLINZONA 6616 LOSONE 1:51:30 +36:19
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M60
1. 150 RIVERA, Olimpio 1960 SFG BIASCA 6983 MAGLIASO 1:15:38 --
2. 144 BRUSORIO, Claudio 1959 SFG BIASCA 6527 LODRINO 1:16:05 +26
3. 145 FRAQUELLI, GIANCARLO 1962 USC CAPRIASCHESE 22023 CENTRO VALLE INTELVI 1:17:02 +1:23
4. 147 RAMELLI, Nicola 1963 SAL 691 6 GRANCIA 1:17:12 +1:34
5. 148 MURI, Giorgio 1955 MOESA RUNNERS 6500 BELLINZONA 1:24:29 +8:50
6. 149 COPPOLA, Antonio 1963 RC BELLINZONA 6702 CLARO 1:29:55 +14:16
7. 152 CANDOLFI, Nelson 1959 SP LOCARNESE 6600 LOCARNO 1:30:29 +14:50
8. 146 MENOZZI, Franco 1963 O-92 6518 GORDUNO 1:33:16 +17:37
9. 151 SESTITO, Roy 1962 6987 CASLANO 1:38:29 +22:51

F60
1. 397 BEETSCHEN, Ursula 1955 6500 BELLINZONA 1:36:38 --
2. 396 SOLDINI, Maria 1952 RC BELLINZONA 6952 CANOBBIO 1:38:04 +1:26
3. 398 DATTRINO, Kordula 1959 RC BELLINZONA 6518 GORDUNO 1:49:40 +13:02
4. 395 CROTTI, Romana 1957 RC BELLINZONA 6557 CAMA/ GR. 1:59:11 +22:33

M70
1. 399 BERSACOLA, Dino 1949 RC BELLINZONA 6702 CLARO 1:41:57 --
2. 400 DATTRINO, Sergio 1947 RC BELLINZONA 6518 GORDUNO 1:44:48 +2:51
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F
1. 159 STAMPANONI, Paola 1985 F 1 GAB BELLINZONA 6954 BIGORIO 1:05:32 --
2. 431 SERAFINI, susanna 1974 F 1 RC BELLINZONA 6500 BELLINZONA 1:12:07 +6:35
3. 158 LEONARDI, Manuela 1985 F 2 GREINA TRAIL 6780 AIROLO 1:13:43 +8:11
4. 394 BRAGAGNOLO, Jeannette 1971 F 1 GAB BELLINZONA 6592 S. ANTONINO 1:15:10 +9:38
5. 363 ENGELHARDT, Paola 1964 F 2 SCUDERIA ADRIANO 6600 LOCARNO 1:15:40 +10:07
6. 163 LUPATINI, Monica 1974 F 2 CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 CUGNASCO 1:16:34 +11:01
7. 220 LEONARDI ORSO, Leda 1974 F 3 GOTTHARD SKIMO 6803 CAMIGNOLO 1:16:51 +11:19
8. 155 PITTET, Manon 1996 F 3 USA SCONA 6648 MINUSIO 1:17:19 +11:47
9. 157 ENGELHARDT, Arianna 1995 F 4 SCUDERIA ADRIANO 6671 GIUMAGLIO 1:19:43 +14:11
10. 156 ERHART, Caroline 1994 F 5 6900 LUGANO 1:23:59 +18:27
11. 162 SAUTER, Alexandra 1982 F 4 SP LOCARNESE 6656 GOLINO 1:25:03 +19:31
12. 154 QUARANTINI, Sara 1989 F 6 RC BELLINZONA 6962 VIGANELLO 1:26:54 +21:21
13. 160 PELLANDA, Seila 1990 F 7 GREINA TRAIL 6600 LOCARNO 1:28:44 +23:11
14. 153 MASTRODICASA, Ebrisa 1990 F 8 OCR TICINO 6987 CASLANO 1:31:03 +25:31
15. 165 SCHOLZ, Martina 1978 F 5 GREINA TRAIL 6718 OLIVONE 1:31:23 +25:51
16. 248 FRESTA-SCHLUB, Melody 1976 F 6 6596 GORDOLA 1:31:47 +26:15
17. 349 CONZA, Lisa 1983 F 7 SAM MASSAGNO 6802 RIVERA 1:33:41 +28:09
18. 161 CHIESA, Aline 1976 F 8 GREINA TRAIL 6710 BIASCA 1:33:44 +28:11
19. 235 FRANCISCI, Janet 1975 F 9 SAM MASSAGNO 6983 MAGLIASO 1:33:53 +28:21
20. 164 PUCKAITE, Agne 1982 F 10 BRADIPI DEL GAZZIROLA 6612 ASCONA 1:36:06 +30:34
21. 397 BEETSCHEN, Ursula 1955 F 1 6500 BELLINZONA 1:36:38 +31:05
22. 249 CASPARIS, Heather 1976 F 11 SP LOCARNESE 6616 LOSONE 1:37:05 +31:33
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23. 396 SOLDINI, Maria 1952 F 2 RC BELLINZONA 6952 CANOBBIO 1:38:04 +32:32
24. 368 BORGNA, Angela 1967 F 3 SFG BIASCA 6710 BIASCA 1:38:20 +32:48
25. 398 DATTRINO, Kordula 1959 F 3 RC BELLINZONA 6518 GORDUNO 1:49:40 +44:08
26. 370 BELLORINI, Marie-Christine 1968 F 4 RC BELLINZONA 6616 LOSONE 1:51:30 +45:57
27. 395 CROTTI, Romana 1957 F 4 RC BELLINZONA 6557 CAMA/ GR. 1:59:11 +53:39
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Pos.Ge Pettoral Nome Nat. AdN Sesso Pos. Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist.
M
1. 101 JURIETTI, Gioele 1995 M 1 CDO BIKE&RUN 6702 CLARO 57:09 --
2. 107 NANI, Luca 1993 M 2 KEFORMA TEAM 6592 S. ANTONINO 1:00:04 +2:55
3. 111 GNESA, Stefano 1992 M 3 CDO BIKE&RUN 6596 GORDOLA 1:00:09 +3:00
4. 131 STAMPANONI, Elia 1977 M 1 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6954 BIGORIO 1:01:44 +4:35
5. 134 MASSERA, Fabio 1968 M 1 SAIM ISONE MEDEGLIA 6810 ISONE 1:02:59 +5:49
6. 112 BARLOGGIO, Damiano 1984 M 4 CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 CUGNASCO 1:04:09 +7:00
7. 116 OEHEN, Lukas 1986 M 5 GAB BELLINZONA 6533 LUMINO 1:04:52 +7:43
8. 123 STUTZ, Jan 1989 M 6 VIRTUS LOCARNO 8050 ZÜRICH 1:05:25 +8:16
9. 129 PAGNAMENTA, Omar 1979 M 2 SP LOCARNESE 6924 SORENGO 1:05:40 +8:30
10. 449 MERONI, Alberto 1970 M 2 RC BELLINZONA 6500 BELLINZONA 1:06:48 +9:38
11. 128 HORN, Lorenz 1978 M 3 CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 CUGNASCO 1:06:55 +9:46
12. 122 PURICELLI, Christian 1985 M 7 TEAM COMACINA 6948 PORZA 1:07:40 +10:31
13. 127 CATTORI, Jean-Marc 1974 M 4 VIRTUS LOCARNO 6600 LOCARNO 1:07:55 +10:45
14. 167 OLIVA, Jonas 2006 M 8 GAD DONGIO 6721 MOTTO-BLENIO 1:07:55 +10:45
15. 117 FERACO, Luca 2004 M 9 ATLETICA MENDRISIOTTO 22026 MASLIANICO 1:09:51 +12:42
16. 130 FORNI, Ruben 1975 M 5 MOESA RUNNERS 6537 GRONO 1:09:56 +12:46
17. 110 MARTIGNONI, Luca 1993 M 10 CDO BIKE&RUN 6616 LOSONE 1:10:46 +13:36
18. 169 SMITH, Oliver 1986 M 11 SP LOCARNESE 6605 LOCARNO 1:11:08 +13:58
19. 166 OLIVA, Loris 1975 M 6 TEAM FAMILY RUN 6721 MOTTO-BLENIO 1:11:40 +14:31
20. 135 MARTA, Massimo 1973 M 3 MOESA RUNNERS 6535 ROVEREDO GR 1:11:55 +14:45
21. 126 BIANCO, Simone 1977 M 7 AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA 28881 CASALE CORTE 1:14:16 +17:06
22. 118 ROVIRA, Riccardo 2004 M 12 ATLETICA MENDRISIOTTO 6833 VACALLO 1:15:04 +17:55
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23. 150 RIVERA, Olimpio 1960 M 1 SFG BIASCA 6983 MAGLIASO 1:15:38 +18:29
24. 144 BRUSORIO, Claudio 1959 M 2 SFG BIASCA 6527 LODRINO 1:16:05 +18:55
25. 168 BOZZINI, Ivano 1993 M 13 JOHN DEERE 6722 CORZONESO 1:16:26 +19:16
26. 145 FRAQUELLI, GIANCARLO 1962 M 3 USC CAPRIASCHESE 22023 CENTRO VALLE 1:17:02 +19:52
27. 147 RAMELLI, Nicola 1963 M 4 SAL 691 6 GRANCIA 1:17:12 +20:03
28. 133 SIMONA, Lorenzo 1974 M 8 SP LOCARNESE 6648 MINUSIO 1:17:29 +20:20
29. 104 CORDONE, Dominique 1995 M 14 LAUFGRUPPE GLARUS 6645 BRIONE S. MINUSIO 1:17:51 +20:42
30. 120 GENERELLI, Paolo 1989 M 15 K3 6672 GORDEVIO 1:19:27 +22:17
31. 136 FRANCHINI, Alberto 1964 M 4 FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE 6924 SORENGO 1:20:39 +23:29
32. 124 GENERELLI, Angelo 1975 M 9 GOV 6672 GORDEVIO 1:22:05 +24:56
33. 105 CARON, Danny 1993 M 16 GREINA TRAIL 6600 LOCARNO 1:22:29 +25:20
34. 103 SIMONETTA, Davide Elias 1995 M 17 KRATOS 6532 CASTIONE 1:22:43 +25:34
35. 138 GAUER, Hanspeter 1967 M 5 BALZNER SCHWIMMCLUB 9496 BALZERS 1:22:45 +25:35
36. 140 OBERTI, Marco 1964 M 6 SAM MASSAGNO 6710 BIASCA 1:23:02 +25:52
37. 109 NICORA, Elia 1989 M 18 DOG TRAIL CANICROSS 6675 CEVIO 1:24:03 +26:54
38. 148 MURI, Giorgio 1955 M 5 MOESA RUNNERS 6500 BELLINZONA 1:24:29 +27:19
39. 102 STUTZ, Julian 1991 M 19 GYMTONIC 6914 CARONA 1:25:13 +28:04
40. 125 ZUCCHI, marco 1976 M 10 OSSOLA SKY RUNNING 28818 PREMENO 1:25:45 +28:36
41. 115 MARTIGNONI, Andrea 2002 M 20 CDO BIKE&RUN 6616 LOSONE 1:26:27 +29:18
42. 119 BIONDO, Guido 1991 M 21 INDIPENDENTE 6616 LOSONE 1:29:01 +31:52
43. 121 PASINI, Ivan 1985 M 22 RANDOM 6516 CUGNASCO 1:29:09 +31:59
44. 114 DONINI, Andrea 1991 M 23 6600 LOCARNO 1:29:50 +32:41
45. 149 COPPOLA, Antonio 1963 M 6 RC BELLINZONA 6702 CLARO 1:29:55 +32:45
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46. 152 CANDOLFI, Nelson 1959 M 7 SP LOCARNESE 6600 LOCARNO 1:30:29 +33:20
47. 132 FRESTA, Roberto 1980 M 11 NON MOLLARE MAI 6596 GORDOLA 1:31:47 +34:37
48. 146 MENOZZI, Franco 1963 M 8 O-92 6518 GORDUNO 1:33:16 +36:06
49. 139 KIELIGER, Matthias 1972 M 7 8126 ZUMIKON 1:37:23 +40:14
50. 151 SESTITO, Roy 1962 M 9 6987 CASLANO 1:38:29 +41:20
51. 142 COEN, Italo 1965 M 8 RC BELLINZONA 6833 VACALLO 1:39:52 +42:42
52. 399 BERSACOLA, Dino 1949 M 1 RC BELLINZONA 6702 CLARO 1:41:57 +44:47
53. 400 DATTRINO, Sergio 1947 M 2 RC BELLINZONA 6518 GORDUNO 1:44:48 +47:39
54. 137 SCHIAVANO, Delfio 1967 M 9 SP LOCARNESE 6600 LOCARNO 1:52:22 +55:12
55. 106 LOPES REDE, Joao Tomas 1998 M 24 KRATOS 6500 BELLINZONA 1:55:26 +58:16

108 MARZULLO, Davide 1986 M -1 PELORUN 6900 LUGANO
113 FUMI, Edoardo 1991 M -1 CDO BIKE&RUN 6540 CASTANEDA
141 DELORENZI, Massimo 1964 M -1 6930 BEDANO
143 GENZOLI, Pietro 1971 M -1 CDO BIKE&RUN 6981 BANCO

Numero di record: 86
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